DESEMBARQUES DE TIBURON EN PUERTO ESPANOLES POR PARTE DE LA FLOTA

PUERTO/CODIGO AL3

Adra
BSH
CWO
GAG
GAU
RSK
SHO
SYC
TIG

Aguilas
SCL
SHO
SMD
SYC
TIG

Alcudia
ETX
GUP
Qus
SHO
SYC

Algeciras
BSH
SMA
SYC

Almeria
ATY
Clo
GAG
GAU
GUP
RHZ
SCL
SHO
SYC
TRK

Altea
ETX
SHO

Ampolla
ETX
SHO

Andraitx
ETX

ESPANOLA

TOTAL POR PUERTO

3,184

174

1,423

5,239

11,878

169

47

4,052

PESO ESPECIES DE

TIBURON KG

810
4

42
134
10
249
1,643
292

36

114

80

27
30
1,283

3,391
1,722
126

51
111
424
537

46
238
449

3,817
6,196
10

162

40

531



Qus
SHO
SMD
SYC
TRB
Ares
SYC
ARGUINEGUIN
SMD
Aviles
BSH
DGX
DGZ
GAG
GAU
SCK
SCL
SYC
SYX
Ayamonte
ATY
BSH
ETF
ETX
GAU
SHO
SMA
SYC
Barbate
BSH
DGH
GAG
SMA
SYC
TRK
Barcelona
BSH
GAG

BARQUERO-BARES

SYC
BAYONA
DCA
DGS
SYC
Benicarlo
SCL
SYC
Blanes
MAK
SCL

63

27,214

47,626

2,918

2,508

10

167

17

144

25
1,081
51
2,361

63

7,507
84
364
859
7,920

8,979
309
1,189

225
21,493
201
342

37

144
11,781
13,403

68
60
1,639
43
1,039
70

2,500

10

12
147

13

12



SHO
SON
SYR
BUEU
GAG
SHO
SYC
Burela
BSH
GAU
SMA
SYC
Burriana
CcB
MUP
SCL
Cadiz
BSH
GAG
SMA
SYC

CALA-RATIJADA

DGX
ETX
GUP
QuB
SCL
SDV
SHO
SMD
SYC
SYT
Calpe
BSH
DGH
DGX
SCL
SHO
CAMARINAS
BSH
Qus
SMA
SYC
Cambados
SCL
SYX
CAMELLE
BSH
CANGAS
DGX

9,410

297,626

41

5,049

5,308

1,121

59,895

60

17,980

6,652

120

321
37
9,053

249,906
1,235
15,201
31,285

10
13
18

2,945
87
1,953
64

23
430

14
109
4,713

955
17
45
62
42

26,040
33,140
85

630

57

17,980

5,740



GAG

SYC
Carboneras

BSH

GAE

RSK

SCL

SHO

SMA

SYC
Carifio

BSH

SMA

SYC
CARREIRA-AGUINO

SYC
Cartagena

BSH

DGZ

GUP

QuB

SCL

SMD

SOR

SYC

TIG

Castellon de la Plana (El Grao)

BSH
DGS
SCL
SYT
CASTRO URDIALES
SHO
CAYON
GAU
CEDEIRA
SBL
SYC
Chipiona
CTE
GAG
SCL
SYC
CILLERO
Cio
SYC
SYX
Ciudadela
DGX
DGz

73
839
5,093
4,348
19

57
190
436
40
13,357
12,500
100
757
20
20
2,425
1,817
30
98

97
17

99
257
101
23
63

11
11

17
17

1,052
12
1,040

156
68

78

5,739

5,721
13
3,087
58
132



ETX

SCL

SMD

SYC
Colonia San Jorge

SCL

SbU

SDV

SMD
Conil

GAG

SMA

SMD
Corcubion

GAG

SYC
CORME

SYC
CUDILLERO

DGZ

GAG

SCL
Cullera

CTN
Denia

BSH

DGX

SHO

SMD
El Ejido (Almerimar - Balerma)

GAG
El Grove

GAG

SYX
Estepona

DGS

GAG

GUQ

SYC
Ferrol

GAG

SHX

SYC

SYX
FINISTERRE

MTE

SYC

SYR

SYX
FORMENTERA

136

325

93

9,747

102

16

1,547

143

168

5,686

84

391

984

20
1,749
197
931

25
103

30
178
117

84

9,747

15
80

16

25
867
643

12

143

35
133

4,249
50
1,382

20
15
31
18

295
47
48



SCL 85

SYC 899
FOZ 71
SHO 30
SYC 33
YCX 8
Fuengirola 9,370
GAG 248
GUQ 135
HXT 10
SCL 784
SYC 8,181
Gandia 515
SHO 485
SMD 31
Garrucha 642
BSH 115
GAG 24
SHO 394
SKH 109
Gijon (El Musel) 158,116
BSH 51,310
DGZ 15
GAU 55
SCL 1,446
SMA 10,454
SYC 29,817
SYX 65,019
Guetaria 16
GAG 16
Huelva 177
GAU 129
SDV 48
Ibiza 2,364
GAG 164
SCL 1,176
SYC 1,025
ISLA CRISTINA 13,354
ATY 739
BLR 4
BSH 6
GAG 31
GAU 74
GHA 159
SDU 14
SDV 489
SHO 55
SUN 24
SYC 11,759

Javea 649



DGH 7

SHO 642
La Coruina 148,827

BSH 2,654

Ccco 712

CTE 18

QuB 17,342

SMA 30

SYC 127,648

SYX 424
LA GUARDIA 485

GAG 459

SYC 26
La Linea De La Concepcion 1,340

GUP 1,340
Lage 1,976

SYC 1,976
LAREDO 23

SCL 12

SHO 11
LASTRES 1,456

DGz 19

GAG 4

SCL 674

SHO 10

SYC 433

SYX 317
Lepe 10

GAG 10
Lequeitio 3

GAG 3
LLANES 10,639

BSH 10,413

SCL 12

SMA 157

SYX 57
LORBE 48

API 1

APV

CTE 16

GAG 3

SYC 26
LOS CRISTIANOS 53

SMA 18

TIG 35
LUANCO 52

GAG 14

SYC 21

SYX 17

LUARCA 506



GAG
SCL
SYC
SYX
Mahon
BSH
CTD
ETX
RSK
SCL
SHO
Malaga
SYC
Malpica de Bergantiiios
CFB
SCL
SYC
Marbella
ATY
GAG
GAU
HXT
RHZ
SMA
SPV
SYC
TRK
Marin
SYC
Mazarron
DGZ
SHX
SKH
TIG
Mogan
GAG
Morro Jable
GAG
Motril
ATY
BSH
CwWo
DGZ
ETX
GAG
GAU
HXT
RSK
SHO
SYC

32
354
104
16
905
180
15
28
124
482
76
107
107
823

50
771
9,275
231
5,635

48
69
194

2,422
664

4,100
4,100

189

138
25
20
122
122
221
221
16,816
14
5,935
118
392
406
48
84
13
30
1,686
3,571



TIG
MUGIA
BSH
SMA
SYC
SYT
Muros
SYC
SYX
NOIA
SYX
Ondarroa
BSH
GAG
MSK
SCL
SDS
SDV
SMA
SYC
SYX
ORIO
SYX
Palma de Mallorca
BSH
ETX
GAU
Qus
SHO
SKX
SMD
SYC
TIG
Pasajes
GAG
SYC
SYX
PLAYA BLANCA
GAG
Playa San Juan - Guia Isora
SMA
POLLENSA
SHO
PORT DE LA SELVA
SYR
PORTO COLOM
BSH
ETX
SCK
SHO

4,519
16,624
11,900
118
4,572
34
7,865
7,735
130
87
87
575,754
448,301
297
430
15,154
880
125
60
60
110,447
44
44
3,100
357
78
50
13
773
15
137
1,641
37
16,525
168
97
16,260
51
51
29
29
750
750
177
177
1,050
740
74
97
139



PORTO CRISTO
SMD
SYT
PORTONOVO
DGS
GAG
SYC
PORTOSIN
MAK
SHO
SYC
SYX
Puerto de Santa Maria
ATY
BRO
BSH
DGH
GAG
RHZ
SDV
SMA
SMD
SOR
SYC
TRK
PUERTO DEL CARMEN
SMD
Puerto del Son
SKH
SYT
SYX
PUNTA UMBRIA
ATY
DGX
GUP
SYC
Ribadeo
SYC
Ribadesella
DGX
SCL
SHO
Roquetas De Mar
BSH
GAG
GUP
MSK
SMA
SYC
TIG

187

4,063

17,798

65

641

792

34

284

4,376

15
90
82

266
3,388

405

92

89
6,917
240
1,121
90
118
5,748
124

3,198
55

65

10
626

127

615
42

34

31
240
13

3,530
347
30

11
190
53
215



Rosas
SYC
Rota
GAG
SMA
SMD
SYC
Sagunto
MUU
SAN ANTONIO ABAD
SCL
SHO
San Carlos de la Rapita
DGS
San Feliu De Guixols
BSH
ETX
San Pedro del Pinatar - Lo Pagan
SCL
SHO
SMD
SYC
TIG
San Vicente de la Barquera
DGX
DGZ
SCL
Sanlucar De Barrameda
BSH
CCT
DGZ
GAG
GAU
SHO
SKH
SMD
SYC
TRB
Santa Cruz de Tenerife
DGX
SMA
Santa Eugenia de Riveira
BSH
MAK
SHO
SMA
SYC
SYX
Santa Pola
ETX

109

2,055

214

197

1,244

457

179

9,962

4,411

1,872

2,925

109

1,959
65
26

62
152

197

1,140
105

153
31
90
55

128

15
158

17

64
267
360
55
112
28
9,006
46

2,738
1,673

1,380
16

11

26
360
79

22



SCL

SHO

SMD

TIG
Santander

DGZ

SCL

SYC

SYX
SANTANY

SYC
SANTONA

SCL
Soller

ETX

SHO

SMD

SYC
TALIARTE - MELENARA

GAG
TAPIA DE CASARIEGO

SHO

SYC
Tarifa

GAG
TORREDEMBARRA

BSH
Torrevieja

BSH
Valencia

MTL
Velez-Malaga

ATY

CCT

CWo

GAG

GAM

GUP

GUQ

RSK

SYC
VIAVELEZ

SCL
VICEDO

SYC
Vigo

BSH

CCcp

DGX

FAL

2,285
14
491
114
528
22
250
181
75
2,907
2,907
60
60
2,490

266
12
2,206

325
305
20

55
55
50
50
12
12
104,967
740
1,578

452
50
6
11
46
102,080
489
489
40
40
16,647,496
14,064,926
223
15
1,835



GAG
LMA
MSK
SMA
SYC
SYX
Vilanova y la Geltru
BSH
SOR
Villajoyosa
BSH
CPC
GUP
SCL
SHO
Vinaroz
DGX
TOTAL DESEMBARCOS

148

2,220

18,379,456
5,729,788
24,109,243

1,386
96,750
61,996

2,388,907
31,248
210

118
30

95
170

349
1,605



